

Annex II (con.)

- 44 -

166. Subheading 5205.25.00 is superseded by the following:

[Cotton...:]			
[Single...:]			
"5205.26.00	Measuring less than 125 decitex but not less than 106.38 decitex (exceeding 80 metric number but not exceeding 94 metric number).....	12%	Free (IL) 2.4% (CA) 6.3% (MX)
			34.1%
5205.27.00	Measuring less than 106.38 decitex but not less than 83.33 decitex (exceeding 94 metric number but not exceeding 120 metric number).....	12%	Free (IL) 2.4% (CA) 6.3% (MX)
			34.1%
5205.28.00	Measuring less than 83.33 decitex (exceeding 120 metric number).....	12%	Free (IL) 2.4% (CA) 6.3% (MX)
			34.1%"

167. Subheading 5205.45.00 is superseded by the following:

[Cotton...:]			
[Multiple...:]			
"5205.46.00	Measuring per single yarn less than 125 decitex but not less than 106.38 decitex (exceeding 80 metric number but not exceeding 94 metric number).....	12%	Free (IL) 2.4% (CA) 6.3% (MX)
			34.1%
5205.47.00	Measuring per single yarn less than 106.38 decitex but not less than 83.33 decitex (exceeding 94 metric number but not exceeding 120 metric number).....	12%	Free (IL) 2.4% (CA) 6.3% (MX)
			34.1%
5205.48.00	Measuring per single yarn less than 83.33 decitex (exceeding 120 metric number).....	12%	Free (IL) 2.4% (CA) 6.3% (MX)
			34.1%"

168. The article description of subheading 5209.42.00 is modified by deleting the expression "Blue denim" and inserting the word "Denim" in lieu thereof.

169. The article description of subheading 5211.42.00 is modified by deleting the expression "Blue denim" and inserting the word "Denim" in lieu thereof.